
Lethaldartsmen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Venieri Dilan (11/1570) 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leporini Jacopo (11/1563) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpegna Daniele (11/1379) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Fabio (11/071) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'orazio Matteo (11/1027) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappacosta Stefano (11/1292) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Antonio (11/1000) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venieri Dilan 11/1570 6 18 3,00

Leporini Jacopo 11/1563 4 11 2,75

Carpegna Daniele 11/1379 3 9 3,00

Rossi Fabio 11/071 3 9 3,00

D'orazio Matteo 11/1027 3 6 2,00

Zappacosta Stefano 11/1292 3 6 2,00

Farina Antonio 11/1000 2 3 1,50

Ricciuti Attilo 11/1065 0 0 0,00

One Piece Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cavallo Cristiano (11/1024) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'orazio Camillo (11/784) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'orazio Patrick (11/791) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrella Marco (11/1387) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torelli Valerio (11/925) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miani Moreno (11/928) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallo Daniele (11/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavallo Cristiano 11/1024 6 8 1,33

D'orazio Camillo 11/784 6 8 1,33

D'orazio Patrick 11/791 2 4 2,00

Petrella Marco 11/1387 3 4 1,33

Torelli Valerio 11/925 3 4 1,33

Miani Moreno 11/928 4 3 0,75

Cavallo Daniele 11/1396 0 0 0,00

Freccia Rossa Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Primio Mattia (11/1406) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacchione Mirco (11/716) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicalini Federica (11/908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Girolamo Maria (11/864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Febbo Francesca (11/3392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bascelli Simone (11/998) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Vanessa (11/105) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Centurione Daniele (11/3391) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietrantonio Luana (11/920) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Primio Mattia 11/1406 6 7 1,17

Cacchione Mirco 11/716 3 3 1,00

Cicalini Federica 11/908 0 0 0,00

Di Girolamo Maria 11/864 0 0 0,00

Febbo Francesca 11/3392 0 0 0,00

Bascelli Simone 11/998 2 0 0,00

D'Antonio Vanessa 11/105 3 0 0,00

Centurione Daniele 11/3391 4 0 0,00

Di Pietrantonio Luana 11/920 6 0 0,00



Carambola Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coccia Andrea (11/715) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapisarda Federico (11/3429) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Giovanni (11/2306) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marullo Simone (11/814) 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fragaglia Carmine (11/3361) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunelli Marco (11/856) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Insana Filippo (11/736) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'onofrio Nicola Sabatino (11/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunelli Pietro Luigi (11/728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coccia Andrea 11/715 6 14 2,33

Rapisarda Federico 11/3429 5 11 2,20

Serra Giovanni 11/2306 4 5 1,25

Marullo Simone 11/814 5 4 0,80

Fragaglia Carmine 11/3361 1 3 3,00

Lunelli Marco 11/856 2 3 1,50

Insana Filippo 11/736 1 1 1,00

Bucci Massimo 11/3430 0 0 0,00

D'onofrio Nicola Sabatino 11/772 0 0 0,00

Lunelli Pietro Luigi 11/728 0 0 0,00

La Bella Vita Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldassarre Mariapia (11/026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Agostino Daniela (11/028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'amico Federico (11/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galante Stefania (11/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziani Alessandro (11/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orsini Gabriele (11/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riga Daniele (11/1522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldassarre Mariapia 11/026 0 0 0,00

Bellante Stefano 11/2931 0 0 0,00

D'Agostino Daniela 11/028 0 0 0,00

D'amico Federico 11/1488 0 0 0,00

Galante Stefania 11/027 0 0 0,00

Graziani Alessandro 11/1528 0 0 0,00

Orsini Gabriele 11/046 0 0 0,00

Riga Daniele 11/1522 0 0 0,00


